
Employee Name Job Title E- Mail 882-2131
Egger, Michele  Principal megger@auesfamily.org 203
Binnings, Julia Ruby Counselor jbinnings@auesfamily.org 204
Maul, Bernadette Admin Assistant II Office bmaul@auesfamily.org 202
Villagomez, Griselda  Admin Assistant I  Attendance gvillagomez@auesfamily.org 231
Finley, Lynn Office/Nurse lfinley@mcoe.us 882-4090
Teaching Staff: Title/Department
Allen, Aaron Teacher - Middle School Math aallen@auesfamily.org 320
Allen, Cristin Teacher - Middle School Science callen@auesfamily.org 311
Ashton, Dana Teacher Grade 3 dashton@auesfamily.org 307
Bohlin, Sue Primary Music 317
Feineman, Kalila Teacher - Middle School Science kfeineman@auesfamily.org 311
Gaona, Kelli Teacher - Grade 1 kgaona@auesfamily.org 306
Greene, Liz Teacher - Grade2 egreene@auesfamily.org 309
Hahn, Kristine (Matson)Reading Specialist K-8 kmatson@auesfamily.org 232
Hughey, Justin Teacher - Middle School History jhughey@auesfamily.org 313
Jimerson, Daniel Teacher - ELD djimerson@auesfamily.org 321
Jones, Lauren Teacher-Grade 5 ljones@auesfamily.org 206
Judson, Marie Teacher - Primary Spec. Ed mjudson@auesfamily.org 322
Krueger, Danette Teacher - Grade 4 dkruger@auesfamily.org 310
Leiser, Tansy Teacher - Kindergarten tleiser@auesfamily.org 305
Martinez, Sal Teacher - MS ELA salvador@auesfamily.org 312
Prieto, Lauren Teacher - 1-8 Art lprieto@auesfamily.ocg 207
Quenzer, Wendy Teacher - Special Ed wquenzer@auesfamily.org 305
Rodriquez, Gabriela Teacher - Grade 2 grodriquez@auesfamily.org 308
Strubel, Claudia Teacher - TK/Kindergarten cstrubel@pauhs.org 304/303

Abrams, Keith Paraeducator/Spec. Ed.  kabrams@auesfamily.org 305
Brosseau, Laurel Paraeducator/Spec. Ed./Health Tech lbrosseau@auesfamily.org Office
Durrie, Robin Paraeducator/Reg Ed rdurrie@auesfamily.org
Enos, JoAnn Library Tech/Para SPED/ASP jenos@auesfamily.org 230
Ferreira, Jocelyn Paraeducator/Spec. Ed.  jferreira@auesfamily.org 302
Garlington, Jasmyne Paraeducator/Spec. Ed.  jgarlington@auesfamily.org 305
Horn, Brianna Paraeducator/Spec. Ed.  bhorn@auesfamily.org 305
Kirby, Leah After School Program Director lkirby@auesfamily.org 319
Marquez, Cristela Paraeducator/Spec. Ed.  cmarquez@auesfamily.org 305
Murphy, Anissa Paraeducator/Reg./SPED amurphy@auesfamily.org 322,318
Ramirez, Maria Paraeducator/Pre-School Reg. Emramirez@auesfamily.org 302
Rhodes, Cheryl Paraeducator Spec. Ed./ASP  crhodes@auesfamily.org 322,319
Sanchez, Ann Native American Liaison asanchez@auesfamily.org 319
Santillan, Alondra Paraeducator/Regular and ELD asantillan@auesfamily.org
Scopinich, Rachel Paraeducator rscoponich@auesfamily.org 305
Sundstrom, Kerri Preschool ksundstrom@auesfamily.org 302

ARENA UNION ELELMENTARY SCHOOL DIRECTORY 2024-25
20 School Street, P. O. Box 45, Point Arena, CA  95468 (cell 472-6027)

Staff Lounge                   205 Dining Hall/Cafeteria             228/229
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